
place nom prenom  Club            LICENCE dossard temps km/H CAT

1 CHEDANI  MAMMAR A2M   998168 100 10,34 20,30948 SH

2 ERRAHMNI RABAH ACA   557518 101 10,38 20,23121 SH

3 ZEMMOUR Mohamed Fensh Mo 969244 302 10,52 19,96198 SH

4 NOGARE NATHANAEL ACA    600666 107 11,02 19,05626 SH

5 CHARPENTIER EMMANUEL  A2M      987405 103 11,14 18,85099 SH

6 HACH  NICOLAS A2M  199375 112 11,19 18,76676 SH

7 ROBERT QUENTIN A2M  536991 464 11,2 18,75 CAH

8 AUSESKY  STEPHANE A2M  100370 104 11,29 18,60053 SH

9 MOUCHET FRANçOIS REGIS  COS V  139768 105 11,34 18,51852 SH

10 MILIANI ABDELKADER ACA   100960 108 11,39 18,43723 SH

11 GOUAGOUA SOFIAN A2M  185389 470 11,4 18,42105 CAH

12 SCHAEFER SERGE A2M  261686 115 11,48 18,29268 SH

13 DEL BONO  MAXIME ACA  600683 466 11,5 18,26087 CAH

14 BEKKAYE SOFIANE ACA  721065 465 12,04 17,44186 CAH

15 MRIMI TARIK AA ALGRANGE  UFOLEP 468 12,1 17,35537 CAH

16 LIEVIN  OLIVIER RAC  500346 110 12,17 17,25555 SH

17 SCHMITT BENAJAMIN ACA  345066 467 12,19 17,22724 CAH

18 LEDUCQ DAMIEN LAC    182663 106 12,24 17,15686 SH

19 LOUNIS MAAMAR A2M  812611 113 12,32 17,04545 SH

20 RICHARD Lucas US Jarny 470915 498 12,33 17,03163 CAH

21 MOULAI KEVIN ASCM   164732 461 12,41 16,92184 CAH

22 CLAUSSE ALINE ASPTT NANCY 923450 147 12,53 16,75978 SEF

23 DUPUY Olivier A2M ? 308 13,13 15,99391 SH

24 CLERC AURELIE A2M 472160 121 13,2 15,90909 JUF

25 AGRO Simon Fensh Mo 123286 301 13,27 15,82517 SH

26 PUSSE AURELIE AA ALGRANGE UFOLEP 118 13,3 15,78947 ESF

27 GAY STEPHANIE A2M 914929 145 13,44 15,625 SEF

28 BRECHE BRIGITTE A2M 175888 164 13,5 15,55556 VEF

29 RICHARD DANIELLE ASCM  495950 160 14,19 14,79915 VEF

30 GENOT VERONIQUE DOMBASLE AC 676248 175 14,23 14,75755 VEF

31 HOFER-JODOCY Martine A2M ? 311 14,33 14,65457 VEF

32 GRISIUS EMMANUELLE AA ALGRANGE UFOLEP 171 14,39 14,59347 VEF

33 BANDEL VIRGINIE A2M 404519 143 14,42 14,56311 SEF

34 OBSTETAR LUCIE A2M 550884 124 15,09 13,9165 JUF

35 HANRIOT CHRISTINE A2M 570871 165 15,1 13,90728 VEF

36 NEHLIG DANIELLE A2M 493770 167 15,29 13,73447 VEF

37 BENCHEIKH PAMELA A2M 196690 137 15,32 13,70757 SEF

38 PIERRE SOLANGE ASCM  910096 161 15,58 13,47882 VEF

39 HEYMES CHANTAL CO INSMING 300330 163 16,17 12,98701 VEF

40 STINNEN Joelle BAC 703420 304 17,07 12,30228 SEF

41 SCHUSTER BEATRICE NL 135 17,45 12,03438 SEF

42 THOMAS Séverine BAC 543320 303 18,07 11,62147 SEF
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43 PATTAR CELINE CO INSMING 400035 136 18,26 11,50055 SEF

44 POIVRET MARIE CHRISTINE NL 173 18,52 11,33909 VEF



place nom prenom club licence dossard temps km/H CAT

1 ROBERT QUENTIN A2M  536991 464 11,2 18,75 CAH

2 GOUAGOUA SOFIAN A2M  185389 470 11,4 18,4210526 CAH

3 DEL BONO  MAXIME ACA  600683 466 11,5 18,2608696 CAH

4 BEKKAYE SOFIANE ACA  721065 465 12,04 17,4418605 CAH

5 MRIMI TARIK AA ALGRANGE  UFOLEP 468 12,1 17,3553719 CAH

6 SCHMITT BENAJAMIN ACA  345066 467 12,19 17,2272354 CAH

7 RICHARD Lucas US Jarny 470915 498 12,33 17,0316302 CAH

8 MOULAI KEVIN ASCM   164732 461 12,41 16,9218372 CAH
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place nom prenom club licence dossard temps km/H CAT

1 CHEDANI  MAMMAR A2M   998168 100 10,34 20,30947776 SH

2 ERRAHMNI RABAH ACA   557518 101 10,38 20,23121387 SH

3 ZEMMOUR Mohamed Fensh Mo 969244 302 10,52 19,96197719 SH

4 NOGARE NATHANAEL ACA    600666 107 11,02 19,05626134 SH

5 CHARPENTIER EMMANUEL  A2M      987405 103 11,14 18,85098743 SH

6 HACH  NICOLAS A2M  199375 112 11,19 18,76675603 SH

7 AUSESKY  STEPHANE A2M  100370 104 11,29 18,60053144 SH

8 MOUCHET FRANçOIS REGIS  COS V  139768 105 11,34 18,51851852 SH

9 MILIANI ABDELKADER ACA   100960 108 11,39 18,43722564 SH

10 SCHAEFER SERGE A2M  261686 115 11,48 18,29268293 SH

11 LIEVIN  OLIVIER RAC  500346 110 12,17 17,25554643 SH

12 LEDUCQ DAMIEN LAC    182663 106 12,24 17,15686275 SH

13 LOUNIS MAAMAR A2M  812611 113 12,32 17,04545455 SH

14 DUPUY Olivier A2M ? 308 13,13 15,99390708 SH

15 AGRO Simon Fensh Mo 123286 301 13,27 15,82516956 SH
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place nom prenom club licence dossard temps km/H CAT

1 PUSSE AURELIE AA ALGRANGE UFOLEP 118 13,3 15,7894737 ESF

1 CLERC AURELIE A2M 472160 121 13,2 15,9090909 JUF

2 OBSTETAR LUCIE A2M 550884 124 15,09 13,916501 JUF

1 CLAUSSE ALINE ASPTT NANCY 923450 147 12,53 16,7597765 SEF

2 GAY STEPHANIE A2M 914929 145 13,44 15,625 SEF

3 BANDEL VIRGINIE A2M 404519 143 14,42 14,5631068 SEF

4 BENCHEIKH PAMELA A2M 196690 137 15,32 13,7075718 SEF

5 STINNEN Joelle BAC 703420 304 17,07 12,3022847 SEF

6 SCHUSTER BEATRICE NL 135 17,45 12,034384 SEF

7 THOMAS Séverine BAC 543320 303 18,07 11,6214721 SEF

8 PATTAR CELINE CO INSMING 400035 136 18,26 11,5005476 SEF

1 BRECHE BRIGITTE A2M 175888 164 13,5 15,5555556 VEF

2 RICHARD DANIELLE ASCM  495950 160 14,19 14,7991543 VEF

3 GENOT VERONIQUE DOMBASLE AC 676248 175 14,23 14,7575545 VEF

4 HOFER-JODOCY Martine A2M ? 311 14,33 14,6545708 VEF

5 GRISIUS EMMANUELLE AA ALGRANGE UFOLEP 171 14,39 14,5934677 VEF

6 HANRIOT CHRISTINE A2M 570871 165 15,1 13,9072848 VEF

7 NEHLIG DANIELLE A2M 493770 167 15,29 13,734467 VEF

8 PIERRE SOLANGE ASCM  910096 161 15,58 13,478819 VEF

9 HEYMES CHANTAL CO INSMING 300330 163 16,17 12,987013 VEF

10 POIVRET MARIE CHRISTINE NL 173 18,52 11,3390929 VEF
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